
Store # Store Name Address City Zip Phone Manager M-F Open M-FClose SatOpen SatClose SunOpen SunClose Store Email
8289 BOISE-EAST 2221 E HOSPITALITY LN BOISE 83716 6603 (208) 345-1617 TREVOR BULLOCK 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM sw8289@sherwin.com
8458 BOISE-FAIRVIEW 7160 FAIRVIEW AVE BOISE 83704 8507 (208) 375-6522 BRANDON BOSCH 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM sw8458@sherwin.com
1741 BOISE-ORCHARD ST 2550S ORCHARD BOISE 83705 3756 (208) 389-9700 MONTY BLACK 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM sw1741@sherwin.com
1658 BOISE-WESTPARK 8515 W WESTPARK ST BOISE 83704 8368 (208) 375-1412 MARK GHOLSON 7:00 AM 5:30 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM closed closed sw1658@sherwin.com

8110 CALDWELL 4419 E USTICK RD STE 101 CALDWELL 83605 6802 (208) 459-0137 MACKEY MORRISON 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM sw8110@sherwin.com

1730 CHUBBUCK 110 KNUDSEN BLVD STE A CHUBBUCK 83202 (208) 233-3115 JOSEPH DENNEY 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM sw1730@sherwin.com

8054 COEUR D'ALENE
745 W APPLEWAY AVE 

STE A COEUR D'ALENE 83814 8100 (208) 664-5760 KEVIN KONRATH 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM sw8054@sherwin.com
8246 EAGLE 753 E STATE RD EAGLE 83616 5942 (208) 938-8271 JEREMIAH SIMMS 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM sw8246@sherwin.com

1738 HAYDEN LAKE
355 W PRAIRIE SHOPPING 

CTR HAYDEN 83835 9856 (208) 762-4699 JOSEPH PEAVY 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM sw1738@sherwin.com
8016 IDAHO FALLS 1025 EAST 17 STREET IDAHO FALLS 83404 6124 (208) 522-2811 CADE EVANS 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM sw8016@sherwin.com

1722
IDAHO FALLS-

YELLOWSTONE
1876 N YELLOWSTONE 

HWY IDAHO FALLS 83401 1628 (208) 523-3716 JOSHUA MCGAVIN 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM sw1722@sherwin.com
1726 LEWISTON 1606 21ST ST LEWISTON 83501 3574 (208) 746-0125 MEGAN LARSON 7:00 AM 8:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM sw1726@sherwin.com
8457 LEWISTON 1613 G STREET LEWISTON 83501 2018 (208) 743-5566 RACHEL LONG 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM sw8457@sherwin.com
1745 MCCALL 210 COMMERCE ST MCCALL 83638 1610 (208) 634-1124 MATTHEW MYERS 7:00 AM 5:30 PM 9:00 AM 2:00 PM closed closed sw1745@sherwin.com
8972 MERIDIAN 2680 E FAIRVIEW AVE MERIDIAN 83642 (208) 888-3551 PHILLIPA HERMAN 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM sw8972@sherwin.com

8420
MERIDIAN-BOISE 

COMMERCIAL
3500 E COMMERCIAL CT 

#102 MERIDIAN 83642 9303 (208) 887-9550 PRESTON FLOYD 7:00 AM 5:00 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM closed closed sw8420@sherwin.com
1727 MOSCOW 610 W PULLMAN RD MOSCOW 83843 2061 (208) 882-6544 JACOB JOHNS 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM sw1727@sherwin.com
1748 NAMPA 1613 INDUSTRIAL RD NAMPA 83687 6710 (208) 461-5825 ROBERT SLEEPER 7:00 AM 5:30 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM closed closed sw1748@sherwin.com
8058 NAMPA 1526 CALDWELL BLVD NAMPA 83651 1726 (208) 467-7439 ELIZABETH SEWARD 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM sw8058@sherwin.com

8460 POCATELLO
1117 N YELLOWSTONE 

AVENUE POCATELLO 83201 4311 (208) 232-2080 SKYLAR DENSLEY 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM sw8460@sherwin.com
8571 REXBURG 896 UNIVERSITY BLVD REXBURG 83440 5058 (208) 359-3161 GUADALUPE GONZALEZ 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM closed closed sw8571@sherwin.com

1719 REXBURG-DOWNTOWN 48 N 1ST ST E REXBURG 83440 1535 (208) 356-0773 JOSEPH NELSON 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM closed closed sw1719@sherwin.com
1725 SANDPOINT 30736 HIGHWAY 200 PONDERAY 83852 8701 (208) 263-8385 MARTIN EDEN 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM sw1725@sherwin.com

1733 SUN VALLEY/KETCHUM PO BOX 5177 KETCHUM 83340 5177 (208) 726-8030 JACOB PERCY 7:00 AM 5:30 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM closed closed sw1733@sherwin.com
1721 TWIN FALLS 1936 KIMBERLY RD TWIN FALLS 83301 7426 (208) 734-7921 PAUL LUKER 7:00 AM 8:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM sw1721@sherwin.com
8555 TWIN FALLS 506 2ND AVENUE E TWIN FALLS 83301 7196 (208) 733-8081 TYLER PERRY 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM sw8555@sherwin.com

Store Locations  in The State of Idaho





Territory First Name Last Name Email Phone # Home Store # City State Zip
4279 Jerry Thompson jerry.l.thompson@sherwin.com 8458 BOISE ID 83704 8507
4634 Don Cranney don.m.cranney@sherwin.com (208) 467-7439 1658 BOISE ID 83704 8368
5936 Craig Martin craig.l.martin@sherwin.com (208) 859-9156 8420 MERIDIAN ID 83642 9303
6453 Kenneth Conger kenneth.j.conger@sherwin.com (208) 664-5760 8054 COEUR D'ALENE ID 83814 8100
6578 Kaen Easton kaen.p.easton@sherwin.com 8458 BOISE ID 83704 8507
6692 Bret Barfuss bret.r.barfuss@sherwin.com 8420 MERIDIAN ID 83642 9303
6917 Kyler Arave kyler.arave@sherwin.com 8016 IDAHO FALLS ID 83404 6124
8418 Heidi Labolle heidi.e.labolle@sherwin.com (208) 699-3191 1738 HAYDEN ID 83835 9856
8419 Kevin Arave kevin.arave@sherwin.com (208) 523-3716 1722 IDAHO FALLS ID 83401 1628
8422 Jason Condie jason.t.condie@sherwin.com (208) 734-7921 8555 TWIN FALLS ID 83301 7196
Q161 Shane Free shane.free@sherwin.com 1721 TWIN FALLS ID 83301 7426
Q169 Cory Simon cory.t.simon@sherwin.com 1658 BOISE ID 83704 8368
Q171 Timothy Krantz timothy.g.krantz@sherwin.com 1748 NAMPA ID 83687 6710
Q352 Wayne Hoyt wayne.l.hoyt@sherwin.com 8289 BOISE ID 83716 6603
Q394 Andrew Gardner lee.l.gardner@sherwin.com (208) 375-6522 8972 MERIDIAN ID 83642
Q399 Duston Scudder dusty.scudder@sherwin.com (208) 996-9575 8058 NAMPA ID 83651 1726
R161 Britney Elliott britney.elliott@sherwin.com (208) 606-2726 8110 CALDWELL ID 83605 6802

Sherwin-Williams Sales Representatives - State of Idaho
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